Warehouse: Building 1, Factory 2, 75 Mary Street, St Peters NSW 2044
P.O. Box 738, Alexandria, NSW 1435
Ph: +61 (2) 9516 0398           Mobile: 0410 406 787
Film Lighting Rental
Rate Card
2008
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
DAYLIGHT FRESNEL
DF.AD18K ARRI Daylight 18/12kw Fresnel 900.00$
DF.CM12K CMC 12K Fresnel 750.00$
DF.AC6K ARRI Compact 6Kw Fresnel 375.00$
DF.AC4K ARRI Compact 4Kw Fresnel 225.00$
DF.AC2500 ARRI Compact 2.5Kw Fresnel 200.00$
DF.AC1200 ARRI Compact 1.2Kw Fresnel 160.00$
DF.AC575 ARRI Compact 575w Fresnel 130.00$
DF.AC200 ARRI Compact 200w Fresnel 90.00$
DF.AC125 ARRI Compact 125w Fresnel 80.00$
DAYLIGHT PAR
DP.AM18K ARRIMAX 18K 1,545.00$
DP.AS12K ARRISUN 12kw Par 1,045.00$
DP.AS6K ARRISUN 6kw Par 750.00$
DP.AS4K ARRISUN 4kw Par 450.00$
DP.AS2500 ARRISUN 2.5Kw Par 315.00$
DP.AS1200 ARRISUN 1.2kw Par 225.00$
DP.JB800 K5600 Joker Bug800 200.00$
DP.AS575 ARRISUN 575w Par 175.00$
DP.AS200 ARRISUN 200w Par 120.00$
DP.AL125PP ARRILUX 125w Pocket Par 140.00$
Flood - HMI / Metal Halide
DO.ARX4K ARRI X Light 4Kw 450.00$
DO.ARX2.5K ARRI X Light 2.5Kw 315.00$
MH.F400 Metal Halide Flood 400w 40.00$
MH.F250 Metal Halide Flood 250w 35.00$
Electronic Ballasts - Flicker Free
EB.AR18KDMX 18K/12K DMX - 240v 350.00$
EB.AR18/12K 18K/12K - 240v 350.00$
EB.AR12/6K 12K/6K - 240v 350.00$
EB.AR6K 6K - 240v 225.00$
EB.AR4/2.5K 4K/2.5K - 240v 130.00$
EB.AR4K 4K - 240v 130.00$
EB.AR1.2/575 1.2K/575w - 240v 75.00$
EB.K5800 800w - 240v 75.00$
EB.AR575/400 575/400w - 240v 75.00$
EB.AR200AC 200w - 240v 45.00$
EB.AR200DC 200w 30v c/w Battery & Charger 75.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Head Cables - HMI
HC.AR18K/20 12/18K (ARRI) 20m 35.00$
HC.AR18K/15 12/18K (ARRI) 15m 35.00$
HC.AR6K/15 6K (ARRI) 15m 35.00$
HC.AR6K/7 6K (ARRI) 7m 15.00$
HC.AR4K/15 2.5K/4K (ARRI) 15m 15.00$
HC.AR4K/7 2.5K/4K (ARRI) 7m 8.00$
HC.K5800W/7 800w (Jokerbug) 7m 8.00$
HC.AR1.2K/15 575/1200w (ARRI) 15m 15.00$
HC.AR1.2K/7 575/1200w (ARRI) 7m 8.00$
HC.AR200W/7 200w (ARRI) 7m 8.00$
MOVING LIGHTS
ML.HEXSPOT High End Xspot (electronic ballast)
ML.MM2000 Martin Mac2000 (Profile/Spot)
ML.MM500 Martin Mac 500 (profile/Spot)
ML.MM600 Martin Mac 600 (Fresnel/Wash)
TUNGSTEN FRESNEL
TF.CM24KD CMC 24K c/w Dimmer 650.00$
TF.CM20KD CMC 20kw c/w Dimmer 500.00$
TF.AR12KS ARRI Studio T12K 170.00$
TF.AR10KS ARRI Studio T10K 150.00$
TF.AR5KS ARRI Studio 5kw 60.00$
TF.AR2KS ARRI Studio 2kw 35.00$
TF.AR1KS ARRI Studio 1kw 30.00$
TF.AR650P ARRI 650w Plus 25.00$
TF.AR500P ARRI 500w Plus 25.00$
TF.AR300P ARRI 300w Plus 20.00$
TF.AR150P ARRI 150w Plus 20.00$
TUNGSTEN SOFTLIGHT
TS.5K 5K Softlight 60.00$
TS.4K 4K Softlight 45.00$
TS.AR2.5K ARRI 2.5kw Softlight 40.00$
TS.MR2KZ 2kw Mole Zip egg crate 30.00$
TS.MR1KZ 1kw Mole Zip egg crates 20.00$
TS.MR800M 800w Mole Mini 15.00$
TS.SL6 Spacelight (6 lamp) 80.00$
TS.SLWS Spacelight Silk 6.00$
TS.SLBL Spacelight Black 6.00$
TS.SLGF Gel Frame 1.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
TUNGSTEN CYCLITE
TC.T5K 5k Cyclite (4x 1250w) 50.00$
TC.T2.5K 2.5K Cyclite (2x 1250w) 30.00$
TC.T1.25K 1.25K Cyclite (1x 1250w) 15.00$
TC.GR5K 5K Ground row (4x 1250w) 50.00$
TC.GR1K 1K Groundrow single 15.00$
PROFILE LIGHTING
PL.S4P19.575 575w Source 4 Profile 20.00$
PL.S4LT10 Source 4 Lens 10deg 9.00$
PL.S4LT19 Source 4 Lens 19 degree 8.00$
PL.S4IR Source 4 Iris 8.00$
Specialist / Effects
SL.DV3KD 3000w DMX Strobe c/w Hyper Blast 50.00$
SL.GS3KD 3000w DMX Strobe  50.00$
SG.JMZR22D Jem ZR22 DMX Smoke Machine 125.00$
SG.JMZR12D Jem ZR12 DMX Smoke Machine 75.00$
SG.JMTF Jem Technofog Smoke Machine 60.00$
SG.JMSH Jem Stage Hazer 180.00$
SG.LMSH Le Maitre Star Hazer 110.00$
WG.HSF High Speed Fans 50.00$
PAR TYPE
TP.P64F Par 64 Floor Can (Black/Silver) 12.00$
TP.P64H Par 64 Can (Black/Silver) 12.00$
TP.P56 Par 56 Can (Black/Silver) 10.00$
TP.P36 Par 36 Can 120v 10.00$
TP.P36.4 Par 36 120v set of 4 40.00$
TP.MX24 24-Lite Dino (24Kw) 350.00$
TP.MX12 12-Lite Dino (12Kw) 200.00$
TP.MX9 9-Lite MaxiBrute (9Kw) 150.00$
TP.MX6 6-Lite MaxiBrute (6Kw) 100.00$
TP.MP30 30Kw Maxi Panel 475.00$
TP.MP18 18Kw Maxi Panel 295.00$
TP.MB8 8-Lite MiniBrute (5.2Kw) 80.00$
TP.MB4 4-Lite MiniBrute (2.6Kw) 40.00$
TP.MB2 2-Lite MiniBrute (1.3Kw) 20.00$
TP.MB1 1-Lite MiniBrute (650w) 10.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
TUGSTEN OPENFACE / FLOOD
TO.MRSP5K 5K Skypan 45.00$
TO.AROF2K ARRILITE 2000 Open Face (Blonde) 30.00$
TO.CLB1K Cosmolight 1K Broad 20.00$
TO.AROF800 ARRILITE 800 Open Face (Redhead) 20.00$
TO.AROF650 ARRILITE 650 Open Face 20.00$
TO.OF200 200w Stik Up
TO.OF100.4 100w 12v Car Rig 4 heads
TO.FL1500 1500w Work Light 15.00$
TO.FL500 500w Work Lights 10.00$
TO.FL150 150w Work Lights 8.00$
Dedo Light
DL.100D 100w 12v c/w Inline Dimmer 35.00$
DL.150D 150w 24v c/w Inline Dimmer 40.00$
DL.100K4 100w Dedo Kit - 4 head 120.00$
DL.150K3 150w Dedo Kit - 3 head 120.00$
DL.L Dedo Lens Kit 30.00$
DL.L2 Dedo Lens Kit
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Chimera Soft Box
SB.CHDSRP Daylight Senior Plus 130.00$
SB.CHDLP Daylight Large Plus 100.00$
SB.CHDMP Daylight Medium Plus 80.00$
SB.CHDSP Daylight Small Plus 50.00$
SB.CHQLP Quartz Large Plus 100.00$
SB.CHQMP Quartz Medium Plus 80.00$
SB.CHQSP Quartz Small Plus 52.00$
SB.CHJMP Daylight JR Medium Plus 80.00$
SB.CHJSP Daylight JR Small Plus 50.00$
SB.CHVLP Video Pro Large Plus 100.00$
SB.CHVMP Video Pro Medium Plus 80.00$
SB.CHVSP Video Pro Small Plus 50.00$
SB.CHVXSP Video Pro XS Plus 50.00$
SB.CHV2XSP Video Pro XXS Plus 50.00$
SB.CHPC Pancake 45.00$
SB.CHLT Lantern 40.00$
SB.CHSSR Speedring Senior 35.00$
SB.CHSL Speedring Large 30.00$
SB.CHSM Speedring Medium 25.00$
SB.CHSS Speedring Small 20.00$
SB.LTSECSR Soft Egg Crate Senior 55.00$
SB.LTSECL Soft Egg Crate Large 50.00$
SB.LTSECM Soft Egg Crate Medium 45.00$
SB.LTSECS Soft Egg Crate Small 40.00$
SB.LTSECXS Soft Egg Crate XS 40.00$
SB.LTSEC2XS Soft Egg Crate XXS 40.00$
Lanternlock (up to 1Kw Chinese Lantern)
SL.LL12 Small 12" 20.00$
SL.LL17.5 Medium 17.5" 25.00$
SL.LL24 Large 24" 30.00$
BATTERY LIGHTING
DP.AL125PP 125w Pocket Par 190.00$
TO.SG250 250w 30v Incadescent Sungun 75.00$
BT.B30VHD 30v Battery-heavy duty 50.00$
PI.24V500 24v Inverter 500w/2k 100.00$
EB.AR200AC Mains Ballast 30.00$
BT.BC30V Battery Charger 30.00$
EB.AR200DC Pocket Par Battery Ballast 30.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
KINO FLO
KF.8M4 8' 4-Bank Mega 180.00$
KF.8M2 8' 2-Bank Mega 100.00$
KF.8M1 8' Single Mega 60.00$
KF.8M1SH 8' Single Harness 55.00$
KF.6M4 6' 4-Bank Mega 140.00$
KF.6M2 6' 2-Bank Mega 90.00$
KF.6M1 6' single Mega 60.00$
KF.6M1SH 6' single Harness 45.00$
KF.BL16 Blanket Light (16 tubes) 425.00$
KF.4F4 4' 4-Bank 75.00$
KF.4F4SH 4' 4-Bank Harness Kit (4x single harness) 75.00$
KF.4F2 4' 2-Bank 50.00$
KF.4F1 4' Single 30.00$
KF.4F1SH 4' Single Harness 30.00$
KF.2F4 2' 4-Bank 75.00$
KF.2F4SH 2' 4-Bank Harness 75.00$
KF.2F2 2' 2-Bank 50.00$
KF.2F1 2' Single 30.00$
KF.2F1SH 2' Single Harness 30.00$
KF.15IS 15'' single 35.00$
KF.15ISH 15" Single Harness 30.00$
KF.15ISK 15" 12V Single Kit 80.00$
KF.WL10 Wallolite 200.00$
KF.FH80 Flathead 80 180.00$
KF.IM80 Image 80 180.00$
KF.IM40 Image 40 80.00$
KF.IM20 Image 20 50.00$
KF.MN12V 12v Miniflo Kit 80.00$
KF.MC12V 12v Microflo Kit 80.00$
KF.KRL Kamio Ringlight 100.00$
KF.DL400 Diva Light 400 80.00$
KF.DL200 Diva Light 200 50.00$
KF.VB600 VistaBeam 600 240.00$
KF.PB400 Parabeam 400 160.00$
KF.BF200 Barfly200 80.00$
KF.BF100 Barfly100 60.00$
KF.8T Additional 8' Tube 15.00$
KF.6T Additional 6' Tube 15.00$
KF.4T Additional 4' Tube 5.00$
KF.2T Additional 2' Tube 5.00$
KF.15T Additional 15" Tube 5.00$
KF.9IT Additional 9" Tube 5.00$
KF.6IT Additional 6" Tube 15.00$
KF.4IT Additional 4" Tube 15.00$
KF.4BHC 4 Bank Head Cable 6.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
LED Lighting
LL.LP2LK Litepanels LED 2 Lite Kit 225.00$
LL.LP1X1 Litepanels 1x1 LED Panel 195.00$
LL.LPRLM Litepanels Ringlight Mini 295.00$
REFLECTION
MR.R44S 4'X4' Reflector - Silver 20.00$
MR.R33S 3'x3' Reflector - Silver 20.00$
MR.M44G 4'x4' Mirror - Glass 50.00$
MR.M22G 2'x2' Mirror - Glass 20.00$
MOUNTING
RA.MA Magic arm complete 6.00$
RA.OSAJ Off set arm junior 4.00$
RA.OSAB Off set arm baby 3.00$
RA.BAJ Boom Arm - Junior 15.00$
RC.PCJ Pipe clamp junior 2.00$
RG.GHJ4.5I Grip head- 4 1/2" Jumbo 4.00$
RG.GH2.5I Grip head- 2 1/2" 2.00$
RC.CD3C Cardellini clamp 4.00$
RC.GFC Gaffer clamp 2.00$
FRAMES
FR.84AL 8'x4' Alu frame 8.00$
FR.62AL 6'x2' Alu frame 7.00$
FR.44AL 4'x4' alu frame 6.00$
FR.33AL 3'x3' alu frame 5.00$
FR.22AL 2'x2' Alu frame 4.00$
FLAGS
FC.F44F 4'x4' Floppy 10.00$
FC.F44C 4'x4' Cutter 6.00$
FC.F62F 6'x2' Floppy 8.00$
FC.F62C 6'x2' Cutter 5.00$
FC.F42C 4'x2' Cutter 5.00$
FC.F32F 3'x2' Floppy 7.00$
FC.F32C 3'x2' Cutter 4.00$
FC.F21C 2'x1' Cutter 4.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Finger & Dot Kit
SN.F44D 4'x4' Double Net 10.00$
SN.F44S 4'x4' Single Net 10.00$
SN.F62D 6'x2' Double Net 10.00$
SN.F62S 6'x2' Single Net 10.00$
SN.F32D 3'x2' Double Net 8.00$
SN.F32S 3'x2' Single Net 8.00$
SN.F32G 3'x2' Graduated Net 8.00$
SN.FFDK Finger & Dot Kit 20.00$
MOUNTING
RC.BC Barrel Clamp 4.00$
RZ.SBMD Safety bond - Medium Duty 1.00$
RC.GC12I G-Clamp 12" 4.00$
RC.GC10I G-Clamp 10" 3.00$
RC.GC8I G-Clamp 8" 2.00$
RC.GC6I G-Clamp 6" 2.00$
RC.SC Super Clamp 2.00$
RZ.SB12K Sandbag 12Kgs 2.00$
RC.BB Big Ben 2.00$
RM.CR Condor rigg 10.00$
RM.CS Candle sticks 2.00$
RM.SA Spigot adapter 2.00$
RM.SB16 16mm Spigot 1.00$
RA.DA Drop Arm 2.00$
RC.CH Culculoris holder 2.00$
RC.PFM mini poly fork 2.00$
RC.PH1I 1" poly holder 2.00$
RC.PH2I 2'' poly holder 4.00$
RC.CVG Chain vice gripp 4.00$
RM.HL Hi Lift 4.00$
RM.HLD Hi-lift double 6.00$
RA.GH Grip helper 4.00$
RC.FH Frame Holder 1.00$
RM.PC3 Polecat 3' 8.00$
RM.PC5 Polecat 5' 8.00$
RM.PC7 Polecat 7' 8.00$
RM.PC10 Polecat 10' 8.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
STANDS
RS.SS5S 4 Riser Avenger (5 stage) 85.00$
RS.SS4S 3 Riser Avenger (4 stage) 70.00$
RS.SS3S 2 Riser Avenger (3 stage) 60.00$
RS.SS2S 1 Riser Avenger (2 stage) 55.00$
RS.SS1B Baby Avenger 1 Riser 45.00$
RS.MF387 Manfrotto 387 Super wind-up 30.00$
RS.MF087 Manfrotto 087 Double Wind-Up 25.00$
RS.MF083 Manfrotto 083 Single Wind-Up 20.00$
RS.WULB Lo-Boy Wind-Up 20.00$
RS.C3R Combo Stand - Triple riser 10.00$
RS.C2R Combo Stand - Double riser 8.00$
RS.FSS Followspot (Spotlight) 8.00$
RS.C2L Combo Stand - Lightweight 6.00$
RS.C2LB Combo Stand - Lo Boy 8.00$
RS.58S 5/8th Stand 6.00$
RS.58B Baby 5/8th Stand 6.00$
RS.58HD 5/8th Stand Heavy Duty 6.00$
RS.TCS Turtle - Large (C Base) 4.00$
RS.T58 Turtle - Small (fold out 5/8th) 4.00$
RM.BPJR Base Plate - Large (1 1/8th) 4.00$
RM.BPB Base Plate - Baby (5/8th) 2.00$
RS.OHMC Mombo Combo 25.00$
RS.OHHB Hi Hi Walker (HiBoy) 20.00$
RS.OHHR Hi Hi Roller (Studio Hiboy) 20.00$
RS.C40 C Stand 40" - Standard 8.00$
RS.C40D C Stand 40" - Detachable Base 8.00$
RS.C40S C Stand 40" - Sliding Leg 8.00$
RS.C20SB C Stand 20" - Small Base 6.00$
RS.C20 C Stand 20" - Wide Base 6.00$
RS.C20S C Stand 20" - Sliding Leg 6.00$
RA.C40 Flag Arms 40" 4.00$
RA.C20 Flag Arms 20" 3.00$
RA.GF3 Gel frame arms (set of 3) 20.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
FRAMES & TEXTILES 6'x6'
FR.66P Frame 15.00$
TX.6BL Black (Solid) 25.00$
TX.6SL Silver Lame 40.00$
TX.6GL Gold Lame 40.00$
TX.6GR Grifflon - B&W 25.00$
TX.6BNS Net - Black Single 20.00$
TX.6BND Net - Black Double 25.00$
TX.6SFH Soft Frost 1/2 (shower curtain) 25.00$
TX.6SKF Silk - Full 25.00$
TX.6SKQ Silk - Quarter 25.00$
TX.6UB Ultrabounce B/W 25.00$
TX.6GCF Gridcloth - Full 25.00$
TX.6GCH Gridcloth - Half 25.00$
TX.6GCQ Gridcloth - Quarter 25.00$
TX.6MSB Muslin - Bleached 25.00$
TX.6MSU Muslin - Unbleached 25.00$
EC.LT66 Egg Crate 80.00$
TX.6BSC Blue Screen - Chroma 60.00$
TX.6GSC Green Screen - Chroma 60.00$
8'x8'
FR.88P Frame 20.00$
TX.8BL Black (Solid) 30.00$
TX.8SL Silver Lame 50.00$
TX.8GL Gold Lame 50.00$
TX.8GR Grifflon - B&W 30.00$
TX.8BNS Net - Black Single 25.00$
TX.8BND Net - Black Double 30.00$
TX.8SFH Soft Frost 1/2 (shower curtain) 30.00$
TX.8SKF Silk - Full 30.00$
TX.8SKQ Silk - Quarter 30.00$
TX.8UB Ultrabounce B/W 30.00$
TX.8GCF Gridcloth - Full 30.00$
TX.8GCH Gridcloth - Half 30.00$
TX.8GCQ Gridcloth - Quarter 30.00$
TX.8MSB Muslin - Bleached 30.00$
TX.8MSU Muslin - Unbleached 30.00$
EC.LT88 Egg Crate 100.00$
TX.8BSC Blue Screen - Chroma 80.00$
TX.8GSC Green Screen - Chroma 80.00$
TX.8GSD Green Screen - Digital 80.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
12'x12'
#REF! Frame 30.00$
#REF! Black (Solid) 45.00$
FR.1212P Black (Super / Shooting) 80.00$
TX.12BL Black (Underwater) 80.00$
TX.12SL Silver Lame 60.00$
TX.12GL Gold Lame 60.00$
TX.12GR Grifflon - B&W 40.00$
TX.12BNS Net - Black Single 35.00$
TX.12BND Net - Black Double 40.00$
TX.12SFH Soft Frost 1/2 (shower curtain) 40.00$
TX.12SKF Silk - Full 40.00$
TX.12SKQ Silk - Quarter 40.00$
TX.12UB Ultrabounce B/W 40.00$
TX.12GCF Gridcloth - Full 40.00$
TX.12GCH Gridcloth - Half 40.00$
TX.12GCQ Gridcloth - Quarter 40.00$
TX.12MSB Muslin - Bleached 40.00$
TX.12MSU Muslin - Unbleached 40.00$
EC.LT1212 Egg Crate 175.00$
TX.12BSC Blue Screen - Chroma 150.00$
TX.12GSC Green Screen - Chroma 150.00$
TX.12BSD Blue Screen - Digital 150.00$
TX.12GSD Green Screen - Digital 150.00$
20'x20
FR.2020P Frame 45.00$
TX.20BL Black (Solid) 80.00$
TX.20BLS Black (Super / Shooting) 140.00$
TX.20GR Grifflon - B&W 80.00$
TX.20BNS Net - Black Single 80.00$
TX.20BND Net - Black Double 50.00$
TX.20SFH Soft Frost 1/2 (shower curtain) 80.00$
TX.20SKF Silk - Full 80.00$
TX.20SKQ Silk - Quarter 80.00$
TX.20UB Ultrabounce B/W 80.00$
TX.20GCF Gridcloth - Full 80.00$
TX.20GCH Gridcloth - Half 80.00$
TX.20GCQ Gridcloth - Quarter 80.00$
TX.20MSB Muslin - Bleached 80.00$
TX.20MSU Muslin - Unbleached 80.00$
#REF! Blue Screen - Chroma 200.00$
TX.20BSC Green Screen - Chroma 200.00$
TX.20GSC Blue Screen - Digital 200.00$
TX.20BSD Green Screen - Digital 200.00$
TX.20GSD
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Power Distribution & Cables
Cable Ramps
CR.GD5C 5 Channel Guard Dog 8.00$
CR.GDX5C 5 Channel Guard Dog Cross 8.00$
CR.GDEC5C 5 Channel Guard Dog End Cap (2) 4.00$
CR.GDAR Guard Dog ADA Ramps (set of 2) 10.00$
CR.HD5C 5 Channel Heavy Duty 10.00$
Distribution Boards - Powerlock
DB.PL212C
PL212C 3x125A1ph 3x63A1ph +PL In/Out 125.00$
DB.PL213C PL213C 1x125A3ph 2x63A3ph 3x63A1ph
+PL In/Out 125.00$
DB.PL214C PL214C 6x125A1ph + PL In/Out 125.00$
DB.PL215C PL215C 2x125A3ph + PL In/Out 125.00$
DB.PL411C PL411C 4x125A3ph + PL In/Out 175.00$
DB.PL420C PL420C 3x63A3ph 3x63A1ph 6xPDL + PL
In/Out 200.00$
DB.PL421C PL421C 3x63A3ph 3x125A1ph 6xPDL + PL
In/Out 200.00$
DB.PL451C PL451C 12xWilco32A3ph + PL In/Out 180.00$
DB.PL452 PL452  6x63A3ph + PL In/Out 180.00$
DB.PL453C PL453C 1x125A3ph 3x125A1ph 4x63A3ph +
PL In/Out 180.00$
DB.PL454C PL454C 3x125A1ph 6x63A3ph PL In/Out 180.00$
Powerlock "T" Boards
DB.PL403S PL403S 1 x PL In, 3 x PL Out 95.00$
DB.PL410S PL410S 1 x PL In, 2 x PL Out + 3x125A1ph 135.00$
Distribution Boards - On Set
DB.OS125B 125Amp 3ph Big Box Distro 90.00$
DB.OS125S 125Amp 3ph - 3x 125Amp 1ph 75.00$
DB.OS63B 63Amp 3ph Big Box Distro 90.00$
DB.OS63S 63Amp 3ph - 3x 63Amp 1ph 75.00$
DB.OS63FP 63Amp 3ph - 18x Flatpin 75.00$
DB.OS32FP 32Amp 3ph - 9x Flatpin 55.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Y-Cords / Splitters
PS.1253.633/2 125A3ph to 2x63A3ph CEEFORM 65.00$
PS.633.323P/2 63A 3ph to 2x 32A 3ph PDL 35.00$
PS.631.321/2 63A 1ph to 2x 32A 1ph 15.00$
PS.323P.323P/2 32A 3ph PDL to 2x 32A 3ph PDL 20.00$
PS.323P.321/3 32A 3ph PDL to 3x 32A 1ph 15.00$
PS.321.321/2 32A 1ph to 2x 32A 1ph 10.00$
Jumpers
PA.1251.631 125A/230V to 63A/230V 15.00$
PA.631.321 63A/230V to 32A/230V 10.00$
PS.321.10F/6 32A/230v to 6x Flatpin 10.00$
Earth Leakage - 3 Phase
PE.PL401EL PL.401EL 400A 3 Phase Powerlock 105.00$
PE.PL251EL PL.251EL 250A 3 Phase Powerlock 85.00$
PE.PL125EL PL.125EL 125A 3 Phase Powerlock 50.00$
PE.1253 125Amp 3ph 400V Inline CEEFORM 45.00$
PE.633 63Amp 3ph 400V Inline CEEFORM 30.00$
PE.503P 50Amp 3ph 400V Inline Wilco/PDL56 28.00$
PE.323P 32Amp 3ph 400V Inline Wilco/PDL56 23.00$
Earth Leakage - 1 Phase
PE.631 63Amp 1ph 240V Inline CEEFORM 25.00$
PE.321 32Amp 1ph 230V Inline CEEFORM 20.00$
PE.20F 20Amp 1ph 240v Inline Flatpin 15.00$
PE.161 16Amp 1ph 240V Inline CEEFORM 10.00$
PE.10F 10Amp 1ph 230V Inline Flatpin 5.00$
Tails / Hook-up Set
PH.PL120 power lock 120mm 35.00$
PH.PL95 power lock 95mm 25.00$
PH.PL70 power lock 70mm 20.00$
PH.PL50 power lock 50mm 15.00$
PH.PL35 power lock 35mm 15.00$
PH.PL25 power lock 25mm 15.00$
PH.1253 125Amp 3ph 400V CEEFORM 15.00$
PH.633 63Amp 3ph 400V CEEFORM 12.00$
PH.323P 32Amp 3ph 400V (Willco/PDL56) 12.00$
PH.631 63Amp 230V CEEFORM 10.00$
PH.321 32Amp 230V CEEFORM 10.00$
PH.10F flatpin female 5.00$
25.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Cable
PC.PL120/50 Power lock 50m (120mm2) 220.00$
PC.PL120/25 Power lock 25m (120mm2) 100.00$
PC.PL120/10 Power lock 10m (120mm2) 70.00$
PC.PL120/5 Power lock 5m (120mm2) 45.00$
PC.PL120/2 Power lock 2m (120mm2) 35.00$
PC.PL95/100 Power lock 100m (95mm2) 380.00$
PC.PL95/25 Power lock 25m (95mm2) 95.00$
PC.PL95/10 Power lock 10m (95mm2) 50.00$
PC.PL95/5 Power lock 5m (95mm2) 40.00$
PC.PL95/2 Power lock 2m (95mm2) 30.00$
PC.PL70/25 Power lock 25m (70mm2) 75.00$
PC.PL70/10 Power lock 10m (70mm2) 45.00$
PC.PL70/2 Power lock 2m (70mm2) 25.00$
PC.1253/15 125Amp 3ph 400V 15m 60.00$
PC.1253/10 125Amp 3ph 400V 10m 45.00$
PC.633/25 63Amp 3ph 400V 25m 45.00$
PC.633/15 63Amp 3ph 400V 15m 35.00$
PC.633/10 63Amp 3ph 400V 10m 25.00$
PC.633/2 63Amp 3ph 400V 2m 15.00$
PC.503W/25 50Amp 3ph 400v 25m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 42.00$
PC.503W/15 50Amp 3ph 400v 15m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 30.00$
PC.503W/2 50Amp 3ph 400v 2m    Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 15.00$
PC.323/25 32Amp 3ph 400V 25m CEEFORM 35.00$
PC.323/15 32Amp 3ph 400V 15m CEEFORM 25.00$
PC.323W/30 32Amp 3ph 400v 30m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 30.00$
PC.323W/25 32Amp 3ph 400v 25m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 25.00$
PC.323W/20 32Amp 3ph 400v 20m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 20.00$
PC.323W/10 32Amp 3ph 400v 10m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 15.00$
PC.323W/5 32Amp 3ph 400v 5m   Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 10.00$
PC.1251/20 125Amp 1ph 230V 20m 45.00$
PC.1251/15 125Amp 1ph 230V 15m 35.00$
PC.1251/10 125Amp 1ph 230V 10m 20.00$
PC.1251/5 125Amp 1ph 230V 5m 15.00$
PC.631/30 63Amp 1ph 230V 30m 40.00$
PC.631/25 63Amp 1ph 230V 25m 35.00$
PC.631/20 63Amp 1ph 230V 20m 30.00$
PC.631/15 63Amp 1ph 230V 15m 25.00$
PC.631/10 63Amp 1ph 230V 10m 20.00$
PC.631/5 63Amp 1ph 230V 5m 15.00$
PC.321W/20 32Amp 1ph 230v 20m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 12.00$
PC.321W/15 32Amp 1ph 230v 15m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 10.00$
PC.321W/10 32Amp 1ph 230v 10m Wilco/Clipsal/PDL56 8.00$
PC.321/30 32Amp 1ph 230V 30m CEEFORM 8.00$
PC.321/20 32Amp 1ph 230V 20m CEEFORM 7.00$
PC.321/10 32Amp 1ph 230V 10m CEEFORM 6.00$
PC.321/5 32Amp 1ph 230V 5m CEEFORM 5.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
PC.20FHD/50 20Amp 1ph 230v 50m HD Flatpin 15.00$
PC.20FHD/20 20Amp 1ph 230v 20m HD Flatpin 12.00$
PC.20FHD/10 20Amp 1ph 230v 10m HD Flatpin 10.00$
PC.20F/30 20Amp 1ph 240v 30m Flatpin 10.00$
PC.20F/20 20Amp 1ph 240v 20m Flatpin 8.00$
PC.20F/15 20Amp 1ph 240v 15m Flatpin 6.00$
PC.20F/10 20Amp 1ph 240v 10m Flatpin 4.00$
PC.161/30 16Amp 1ph 240v 30m CEEFORM 6.00$
PC.161/20 16Amp 1ph 240v 20m CEEFORM 5.00$
PC.161/15 16Amp 1ph 240v 15m CEEFORM 5.00$
PC.161/10 16Amp 1ph 240v 10m CEEFORM 4.00$
PC.10F/30 10Amp 1ph 230V Flatpin 30m 8.00$
PC.10F/20 10Amp 1ph 230V Flatpin 20m 6.00$
PC.10F/15 10Amp 1ph 230V Flatpin 15m 4.00$
PC.10F/10 10Amp 1ph 230V Flatpin 10m 3.00$
PC.10F/5 10Amp 1ph 230V Flatpin 5m 2.00$
PC.10F/2 10Amp 1ph 230V Flatpin 2m 1.00$
Multicore
PM.5W/100 Weiland Cable 5 way 100m 35.00$
PM.5W/50 Weiland Cable 5 way 50m 17.00$
PM.5W/30 Weiland Cable 5 way 30m 14.00$
PM.5W/25 Weiland Cable 5 way 25m 13.00$
PM.5W/20 Weiland Cable 5 way 20m 12.00$
PM.5W/15 Weiland Cable 5 way 15m 10.00$
PM.5W/10 Weiland Cable 5 way 10m 8.00$
PM.5W/5 Weiland Cable 5 way 5m 6.00$
PM.5WPT Weiland 5 way Plug Tails 4.00$
PM.5WS/2 Weiland 5 way Socket Tails 2m 4.00$
PM.5WS/5 Weiland 5 way Socket Tails 5m 6.00$
PM.5WS/10 Weiland 5 way Socket Tails 10m 8.00$
PM.5WHS/2 Weiland Socket Tails High Temp 2m 15.00$
PM.5WHS/5 Weiland Socket Tails High Temp 5m 10.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Dimming
PD.100IL 100Amp 24K Inline Dimmer DMX 75.00$
PD.350P 3 x 50Amp (12K) Dimmer Pack 120.00$
PD.630P 6 x 30Amp (5K) Dimmer Pack 60.00$
PD.1210R 12 x 10Amp Rack Dimmer Pack 50.00$
PD.1210P 12 x 10Amp Portable Dimmer Pack 50.00$
PD.610R 6 x 10Amp Rack Dimmer Pack 40.00$
PD.65P 6 x 5Amp Rack Dimmer Pack 30.00$
Hand Dimmers
PD.10ILT 2k In-Line (Twin Fade) 15.00$
PD.10ILS 2k In-Line (Single Fade) 12.00$
Fire FX
PD.10ILFLK 2K Flickermaster 30.00$
Control
LC.LF2048 2048 ch Light Factory 300.00$
LC.JH1000 Jands Hog 1000 500.00$
LC.TLC120 TL Cuemaster 120 180.00$
LC.TLC72 TL Cuemaster 72 125.00$
LC.TLC48 TL Cuemaster 48 100.00$
LC.TLN36 TL Nova 36 80.00$
LC.TLS24.48 TL Scenemaster 24/48 80.00$
LC.TLS12.24 TL Scenemaster 12/24 60.00$
LC.TLST12 TL Starlet 12 40.00$
LC.TLST6 TL Starlet 6 30.00$
Control Cable
DX.5P/100 100meter DMX cable 20.00$
DX.5P/50 50 meter DMX cable 12.00$
DX.5P/30 30m DMX cable 9.00$
DX.5P/20 20m DMX cable 7.50$
DX.5P/10 10M DMX cable 5.00$
DX.5P/5 5m DMX cable 3.50$
DX.5P/2.5 2.5m DMX cable 3.00$
DX.5P/1 1m DMX cable 2.00$
DX.5P/0.5 0.5 m DMX cable 1.00$
DMX Accessories
DX.RR DMX Riggers Remote 25.00$
DX.DS8 DMX Splitter Opto Iso - 8 way 30.00$
DX.DS4 DMX Splitter Opto Iso - 4 way 20.00$
Item Number Description  Daily Rate
(excluding GST)
Inverters
PI.24V2200 24V DC - 240V AC Inverter 2200w 150.00$
PI.24V1100 24V DC - 240V AC Inverter 1100w 125.00$
PI.12V900 12V DC - 240V AC Inverter 900w 75.00$
PI.12V500 12V DC - 240V AC Inverter 500w 25.00$
Transformers
PT.110V1K 240VAC - 110VAC 1000w 30.00$
PT.110V750 240VAC - 110VAC 750w 20.00$
PT.110V300 240VAC - 110VAC 300w 15.00$
Batteries
BT.B30VHD 30V Battery & Charger 50.00$
BT.B12VHD 12V Battery & Charger 60.00$
Miscellaneous
MZ.PJ Pallet Jack 15.00$
AZ.LEL Steps Large (extension) 15.00$
AZ.LW Steps Waku 20.00$
AZ.LAM Steps Medium 10.00$
AZ.LAS Steps Small 10.00$